Florida Archers at the 2018 NFAA National Indoor

Floridians took 3 Champion, 4 3rd places and all the places in 2nd Flight for Young Adult

Olympic Freestyle. | only included archers who shot with a Florida tag. If you would

like to be added since you are down here in the winter, just let me know.

Athlete

Marlow Jacob

Broadwater Jesse

Hall Austin

Corrado Payton

Hall Mathew

Skelton Hala

Colbert Gabriella

Muntyan Tatyana

East Dale

Smith Emily

Austin Oliver

Fatone Briahna

Cook Cathy

Gallenstein Alexis

Hall Alexis

Phillips Suzanne

JeBailey Khalil

Olds Angie

Leckie Ethan

Mariash Patricia

Carnes Alexander

Zeagler Zane

Alderman Jayde

Nobie Jaren

La France Lucien-Yves

Jones John Arthur

Category

Freestyle Professional Male

Freestyle Professional Male

Freestyle Young Adult Male

Freestyle Cub Female

Freestyle Adult Male

Freestyle Young Adult Female

Bowhunter Freestyle Youth Female

Freestyle Limited Recurve Adult Female
Freestyle Limited Silver Senior Male

Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Female
Freestyle Limited Senior Male

Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Female
Freestyle Limited Recurve Senior Female
Freestyle Young Adult Female

Bowhunter Freestyle Cub Female

Freestyle Limited Recurve Master Senior
Female

Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Male
Freestyle Limited Recurve Silver Senior Female
Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Male
Freestyle Limited Recurve Youth Female
Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Male
Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Male
Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Female
Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Male
Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Male

Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Male

Total

600-120

600-120

600-114

600-102

599-81

597-95

594-74

587-57

566-42

566-31

557-37

551-26

535-11

521-31

512-67

510-13

504-15

498-22

496-21

495-10

490-16

486-17

480-15

473-16

473-13

464-9

Place

Champion

4th

3rd

Champion

3rd

3rd

4th

Champion

3rd

1st - 2nd Flight

2nd - 2nd Flight

3rd - 2nd Flight



McLaughlin William Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Male 434-9

Murdick Morgan Barebow Young Adult Female 392-4
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